Apnt 3, 2309

Ms. Beth Salak Director

Florida Public Service Commission

Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement
2540 Shumard Qak Boulevard

Tatlahassee, FL. 32399-0850

RE: TL718, Quincy Telephone Company
Add Special Call Acceptance Rate

Dear Ms Salak

Enclosed are the following tariff sheets:

Section A13 Third Revised Contents Sheet 41

The purpase of this filing is to add the Residential and Business Rate for the Special
Call Acceptance Feature found under the Advanced Calling Services section. The
description was tncluded in the oniginal filing, but the rate was inadvertently omitted.

The redlined tariff sheets and revenue projections are also included with this filing.

If you have any questions. please feel free to contact me.
Sincerely

-

”\\ -
Kris A. Groth

Tanff Administrator
Kris groth@tdstelecon: com
608 664 4186

Enclosures

525 JUNCTION RD
MADISON, Wi 53717




GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY

d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE

Flonda

Section A13

Third Revised Sheet 41
Cancels Second Revised Sheet 41

L. ADVANCED CALLING SERVICES - Continued

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS

3. RATES
RESIDENTIAL
a Indwidual Features Minimum Maximum Current
1. Call Return $ 2.50 $ 6.00 $ 400
2. Repeat Dialing 2.50 6.00 400
3. Priority Ringing 2.50 6.00 4.00
4. Preferred Call Forwarding 2.50 6.00 4.00
5. Call Rejection 2.50 6.00 4.00
(1 8. Call Trace (Per Call} 3.50 3.50 3.50
(Per Month) N/A N/A 4.00
7. Caller ID - Number (w/ ACR) 5.00 12.00 7.20
8. Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ ACR) 6.00 13.50 850
9. Anonymous Call Rejection 2.50 6.00 3.00
10. Special Call Acceptance 2.50 6.00 4.00
BUSINESS
b Individual Features Minimum Maximum Current
1. Call Return $ 350 $ 6.00 $ 450
2. Repeat Dialing 3.50 6.00 4.50
3. Priority Ringing 3.50 6.00 4.50
4 Preferred Call Forwarding 3.50 6.00 450
5. Call Rejection 3.50 6.00 4.50
(1 8. Call Trace (Per Call 350 3.50 3.50
(Per Month) N/A N/A 500
7 Caller iD - Number (w/ ACR) 7.00 20.00 7.00
8 Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ ACR} 8.00 22.50 10.00
9. Anonymous Call Rejection 3.50 6.00 3.75
10 Spectal Call Acceptance 3.50 6.00 4 50
(1 Charge s per successful trace. maximum of $10.50 per billing cycle.
(2) Discount for second and subsequent feature listed above, $1.00 (one doliar) per
feature.
{3) Call Trace. Per Call is not offered as part of the above discount package.

ISSUED: Apnl 3 2009

BY: Jeff Jung. Vice-President

EFFECTIVE: April 6, 2008



GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY Therdd section A13
dfbla TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE -SecondRevised Sheet 41
Flonda CancelsFirst Revised Sheet 41

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS —¢¢ O

| D
L. ADVANCED CALLING SERVICES - Continued P‘J@H

3. RATES
RESIDENTIAL
3 Individual Fealures Minimum Maximum Current
- Call Return 5 2.50 $ 6.00 3 4.00~
z Repeat Dialing 2.50 6.00 4.00
z Pnority Ringing 2.50 6.00 4.00
4 Preferred Call Forwarding 2.50 6.00 4.00
£ Call Rejection 2.50 6.00 4.00
it . Call Trace (Per Cally 3.50 3.50 350
(Per Month) N/A N/A 4.00
B Caller 1D - Number (w/ ACR) 5.00 12.00 7.20 47
8 Caller ID - Deiuxe (w/ ACR) 6.00 13.50 8.50 #7
G Anonymous Call R?ectro‘;(u 2.50 6.00 3.00 P
i, T gl A nCe K 05 00 ]
BUSINESS ' £ 2-50 e (\W
b. individual Features Minimyum Maximum Current
! Call Return $ 3.50 $ 6.00 $ 450
& Repeat Dialing 3.50 6.00 4.50
3 Pricrity Ringing 3.50 6.00 4.50
4 Preferred Call Forwarding 3.50 6.00 4.50
5 Call Rejection 3.50 6.00 4.50
i1 3 Call Trace (Per Call) 3.50 3.50 3.50
(Per Montn) N/A N/A 5.00
7 Caller ID - Number {w/ ACR) 7.00 20.00 7.60
8 Caller ID - Deluxe (w/ ACR) 8.00 22.50 10.00
9 Anonymouq Call Rejection 3.50 6.00 3.75 "
‘).;_/‘_(, o - LA{( ‘l:&’wﬁfhl'\@ 3&3 (./'(-1—) L/S_) (\)
i Charge is per successful trace, maximum of $10.50 per billing cycle.
i2) Discount for second and subsequent feature listed above, $1.00 (one dollar) per
feature

3) Call Trace, Per Call is not offered as part of the above discount package.
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ig-SUED. Janaary 247 2008— EFFECTIVE: asaary-252008—

BY Jeff Jung, Vice-Presidenl



QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY
REVENUE PROJECTIONS

Monthiy Expected Monthly
Service Rate Sales Revenue Totals

I
Special Call Acceptance - Residential $400 375 | $1,500.00 L
|Special Call Acceptance - Business %450 ! 125 A ~ $562.50 ]

| | - | ! |
o fROJEQIED MQNBJL!B,EYEEUE .| $2,062.50
L o L R
JPROJECTED FIRST YEAR REVENUE - $24,750.00
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